& sapling

Synchronized Clock Systems

Transformer (V3.1)
Specifications:
kVA Hz. Weight Taps Max Amps Max Amps Height Width Depth
Capacity Primary (220v/110v) Secondary (220v/110v)
8 Ibs. 7" 4" 3.63"
.150 50/60 (3.63 kg) 0 1.2/.6 12.5/6.2 (17.78 cm) (10.16 cm) (9.22 cm)
11 Ibs. 7.5" 4.63" 4"
.250 50/60 (4.99 kg) 0 2.0/1.0 20.8/10.4 (19.05 cm) (11.76 cm) (10.16 cm)
20 Ibs. 9.28" 5.5" 4.75"
.500 50/60 (9.07 kg) 0 4.1/2.0 41.6/20.8 (23.57 cm) (13.97 cm) (12.07 cm)
28 |bs. 10.88" 5.5" 4.75"
.750 50/60 (12.7 kqg) 0 6.2/3.1 62.5/31.2 (27.64 cm) (13.97 cm) (12.07 cm)

Ordering Information:
Transformer: 35-MOXX

I

kVA Capacity:
15:.150 kVA
20:.250 kVA
25: 500 kVA
30: 750 kVA

SIN
GENERAL PURPOSE
TRANSFORMER
CATALOG NO.: 35-M020
PRI VOLTS: 120x240
SEC. VOLTS: 12/24
PHASE: SINGLE ENCL.RTG.:  NEMA 3R
HERTZ: 50/60 INS. SYSTEM:  416-105
KVA: 250 INS. CLASS: 105 C
WEIGHT(LBS.): 10 TEMP. RISE:
SERIAL NO.:  P03337 % IMPEDANCE:
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